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Fossil Stone 24x24 Tumbled Tile

LIMEO624

Fossil Stone Series

Fossil Stone 24x24 Tumbled Tile, crafted from Grade 1, first-quality natural limestone, these tiles redefine
the standards for both interior and exterior applications. Whether enhancing the charm of your living space
or adding a touch of sophistication to your outdoor environment, these tiles exude timeless beauty. The
tumbled finish not only lends a rustic allure but also ensures a slip-resistant surface, making them ideal for
floors and walls. Embrace the seamless fusion of style and resilience as these limestone tiles boast

complete frost resistance, allowing you to enjoy their allure in any climate.

SPECIFICATIONS

Technical Features

Vendor SKU
Finish

Thickness
Dimensions

Color Variation
Texture Variation
Size Variation

Pits

Water Absorption
DCOF

Product Specifications

SF / Piece
Piece / Crate
SF / Crate
Weight / SF
Weight / Crate

Fossil Stone Limestone 24” x 24” Tumbled Tile

LIMEO624

Tumbled

1/2"

24 1/16"x 24 1/16" x7/16"
Level 3: Medium

Level 2: Slight

Level 1: Slight

Level 1: Minimal

Semi-vitreous flooring has water absorption of more than 3% but less than 7%

Avg.0.77

4.00

80.00
320.00
6.00 Ib
1,920.00 Ib
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