

LIMESTONE COLLECTION









Fossil Stone 24x24 Tumbled Tile LIME0624

Fossil Stone 24x24 Tumbled Tile, crafted from Grade 1, first-quality natural limestone, these tiles redefine the standards for both interior and exterior applications. Whether enhancing the charm of your living space or adding a touch of sophistication to your outdoor environment, these tiles exude timeless beauty. The tumbled finish not only lends a rustic allure but also ensures a slip-resistant surface, making them ideal for floors and walls. Embrace the seamless fusion of style and resilience as these limestone tiles boast complete frost resistance, allowing you to enjoy their allure in any climate.

Technical Features	Fossil Stone Limestone 24" x 24" Tumbled Tile
Vendor SKU	LIME0624
Finish	Tumbled
Thickness	1/2"
Dimensions	24 1/16" x 24 1/16" x 7/16"
Color Variation	Level 3: Medium
Texture Variation	Level 2: Slight
Size Variation	Level 1: Slight
Pits	Level 1: Minimal
Water Absorption	Semi-vitreous flooring has water absorption of more than 3% but less than 7%
DCOF	Avg. 0.77
Product Specifications	
SF / Piece	4.00
Piece / Crate	80.00
SF / Crate	320.00
Weight / SF	6.00 lb
Weight / Crate	1,920.00 lb